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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Silence meets power: The new GD930 is designed to empower your
business like never before. We've thought of every detail to provide
unmatched productivity, allowing you to accomplish your cleaning tasks
faster and more efficiently than ever. Plus, the GD930 now operates more
quietly than ever, ensuring minimal disruption day or night. The GD930
delivers best-in-class cleaning performance and durability, all while
lowering the total cost of ownership. With minimal training and
maintenance requirements, you can focus on providing exceptional service
to your clients every time. We've also made sure to prioritize ergonomics
and sustainability, helping to reduce operator strain and making the job
even easier for your operator, all while creating a safe work environment.
Performance and feature benefits include:

• New fleece bags with improved filtration and up to 10% higher
performance

• Greater capacity than most compact vacuums at – one of the highest
net fillings in the market at 15 L saves money with fewer bags used
and less time wasted

• Upstream HEPA filter in the lid for outstanding turbine protection and
easy cleaning and replacement

• Improved already world-class low sound level for non-intrusive cleaning
• Upgraded storage for better cable protection and faster start of cleaning
• Detachable cord for easy replacement and extend lifetime

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

GD930 PRO
HEPA 120V

US/CA
GD930 PRO
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO
HSP HEPA

120V US/CA

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 2 ●

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1 ● ●

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 M 140 2782 500 1 ● ● ●

Hard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

GD930 PRO
HEPA 120V

US/CA
GD930 PRO
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO
HSP HEPA

120V US/CA

CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 1 ● ●

Combination NozzleCombination NozzleCombination NozzleCombination Nozzle

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE 011 3104 500 1 ● ● ●

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 1 ● ● ●

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 1

FilterFilterFilterFilter

HEPA FILTER 140 2666 010 1 ● ●

BagBagBagBag

CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P 140 7019 500 1

Dust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5-PCS 140 7015 020 1 ●

Model GD930 PRO HEPA
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO 120V
US/CA

GD930 PRO HSP
HEPA 120V US/CA

Ref. no. 107420770 107420777 107420778

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs

Detachable cord ● ● ●

Dust bag (1 PCS) ● ● ●

Dual power ●

Hepa filtration ● ● ●

Cable storage ● ● ●
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Model GD930 PRO HEPA
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO 120V
US/CA

GD930 PRO HSP
HEPA 120V US/CA

Ref. no. 107420770 107420777 107420778

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle ● ● ●

Non-marking Wheels ● ● ●

Ergo bent-end ● ● ●

Tube parking ● ● ●

High performance bag ● ● ●

Technical specifications GD930 PRO HEPA
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO 120V
US/CA

GD930 PRO HSP
HEPA 120V US/CA

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69 52 52 52

Volt/frequency (V/HZ) 120/60 120/60 120/60

Rated power (W) 1000 1000 1000

Suction power end of tube  (W) 270 270 270

Airflow ft3/min (L/SEC) 35 35 35

Vacuum at nozzle (KPA) 23 23 23

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69 57 57 57

Cable length (M) 10 10 10

Dust bag capacity ( L ) 3,96 gal 3,96 gal 3,96 gal

Main filter type HEPA 13 Standard HEPA 13

Main filter area (CM²) 1860 inch2 - 1860 inch2

Dimensions lxwxh (MM) 17.72x15.35x13.00
inch.

17.72x15.35x13.00
inch.

17.72x15.35x13.00
inch.

Weight (KG) 17,64 lb 16,53 lb 17,64 lb

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

GD930 PRO
HEPA 120V

US/CA
GD930 PRO
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO
HSP HEPA

120V US/CA

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 1 ● ○ ●

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM 81530400 1 ○ ○ ○

Combination NozzleCombination NozzleCombination NozzleCombination Nozzle

SMALL COMBI NOZZLE 011 3104 500 1 ● ● ●
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

GD930 PRO
HEPA 120V

US/CA
GD930 PRO
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO
HSP HEPA

120V US/CA

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 2 ○ ● ○

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1 ● ○ ●

FilterFilterFilterFilter

FILTER 5.PCS 140 3260 500 1 ○ ○ ○

FILTER MAIN FOAM GD930 140 1515 500 1 ○ ○ ○

HEPA FILTER 140 2666 010 1 ● ○ ●

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE ALU.HANDLE D32 1.9 M 140 2782 500 1 ● ● ●

Hard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor Nozzle

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 1 ○ ○ ○

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 ○ ○ ○

Dust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5-PCS 140 7015 020 1 ○ ● ○

DUST BAG 10-PCS 140 7015 040 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

GD930 PRO
HEPA 120V

US/CA
GD930 PRO
120V US/CA

GD930 PRO
HSP HEPA

120V US/CA

FLEECE DUST BAG 5 PCS 107420630 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEECE DUST BAG 10PCS 107420784 0 ○ ○ ○

BagBagBagBag

CLOTH DUST BAG 1-P 140 7019 500 1 ○ ○ ○

DUST BAG HIGH FILTRATI0N 10-PCS 140 7313 020 1 ○ ○ ○

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 1 ● ● ●

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 1 ○ ○ ○
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